Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Bioneutral Laboratories Corporation USA Inc		04/25/2011	CORPORATION: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Bioneutral Group Inc
Street Address:	211 Warren Street
City:	Newark
State/Country:	NEW JERSEY
Postal Code:	07103
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: NEVADA

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 4

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	3770556	SCIENCE TO SAVE LIVES & PROTECT THE ENVIRONMENT
Serial Number:	77794593	BIONEUTRAL
Registration Number:	3783747	YGIENE
Registration Number:	3774400	OGIENE

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (305)672-0470

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 3056725007 Email: edaycn@gmail.com Correspondent Name: David Filler, Esq Address Line 1: 1688 Meridian Avenue

Address Line 2: Suite 900

Address Line 4: Miami Beach, FLORIDA 33139

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: BIO_TM_ASSIGNMENT_FEE

REEL: 004528 FRAME: 0792

TRADEMARK

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Stephen J Browand
Signature:	/Stephen J Browand/
Date:	04/26/2011

Total Attachments: 8

source=Ygiene_RN_3783747#page1.tif

source=Ygiene_RN_3783747#page2.tif

source=Ogiene_RN_3774400#page1.tif

source=Ogiene_RN_3774400#page2.tif

source=Science to Salve lives_RN3770556#page1.tif

source=Science to Salve lives_RN3770556#page2.tif

source=BioNeutral_SL77794593#page1.tif source=BioNeutral_SL77794593#page2.tif

BioNeutral Laboratories Corporation USA Inc, ("Assignor"), a Delaware corporation with its

principal offices at 211 Warren Street, Newark, NJ 07103, is the owner of the trademark,

"YGIENE" which is presently registered in the United States Patent and Trademark Office as

follows:

Registration Number: 3783747 Date of Registration: 01/12/2010

BioNeutral Group Inc, ("Assignee"), a Nevada corporation with its principal

offices at 211 Warren Street, Newark, NJ 07103, desires to acquire all right title

and interest in the trademark "YGIENE", the good will symbolized by the mark,

and the registration of the trademark.

Now, therefore, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of

which are hereby acknowledged, Assignor does hereby sell, assign, transfer and

set over to Assignee, its successors, and assigns, all right, title, and interest in said

mark, along with the registrations together with the good will symbolized by the

mark throughout the United States along with the right to recover for damages and

profits for past infringements of the trademark.

Assignor warrants that it is the legal owner of all right, title and interest in the

previously otherwise that the trademark has not been trademark,

assigned, or encumbered and that this assignment does not infringe on the rights

of any person.

ASSIGNOR
By: 44 16 c
Name: Stephen J Browand
Title: President & CEO
Certificate of Acknowledgment of Notary Public State of NEW JEESEY County of BELAEN
On 25th April 2011, before me, Stephen 5 Browned
a notary public in and for said state, personally appeared who proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person whose name is subscribed to the within
instrument and acknowledged to me that he or she executed the same in his or
her authorized capacity and that by his or her signature on the instrument, the
person, or the entity upon behalf of which the person acted, executed the
instrument.
I certify under PENALTY OF PERJURY under the laws of the State of
that the foregoing paragraph is true and correct.
WITNESS my hand and official seal.
My Notary Public for the State of My
commission expires [NOTARY SEAL
D 2314 612-6 OF NEW SERVICE

BioNeutral Laboratories Corporation USA Inc, ("Assignor"), a Delaware corporation with its

principal offices at 211 Warren Street, Newark, NJ 07103, is the owner of the trademark,

"OGIENE" which is presently registered in the United States Patent and Trademark Office as

follows:

Registration Number: 3774400

Date of Registration:04/13/2010

BioNeutral Group Inc, ("Assignee"), a Nevada corporation with its principal

offices at 211 Warren Street, Newark, NJ 07103, desires to acquire all right title

and interest in the trademark "OGIENE", the good will symbolized by the mark,

and the registration of the trademark.

Now, therefore, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of

which are hereby acknowledged, Assignor does hereby sell, assign, transfer and

set over to Assignee, its successors, and assigns, all right, title, and interest in said

mark, along with the registrations together with the good will symbolized by the

mark throughout the United States along with the right to recover for damages and

profits for past infringements of the trademark.

Assignor warrants that it is the legal owner of all right, title and interest in the

trademark has been otherwise previously trademark, that the not

assigned, or encumbered and that this assignment does not infringe on the rights

of any person.

Name: Stephen J Browand Title: President & CEO Certificate of Acknowledgment of Notary Public State of NEW JESSEY County of Sephen J Browand On Sold of Sephen J Browand a notary public in and for said state, personally appeared State of NEW JESSEY who proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person whose name is subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that he or she executed the same in his or
Certificate of Acknowledgment of Notary Public State of NEW JERSEY County of Service On 2 1 April 201 before me, Service a notary public in and for said state, personally appeared Who is a control of the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person whose name is subscribed to the within
Certificate of Acknowledgment of Notary Public State of NEW JERSEY County of Service On 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
State of NEW JERSEY County of Selection On 20 April 201 before me, Sephen J Browney a notary public in and for said state, personally appeared Who proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person whose name is subscribed to the within
State of NEW JERSEY County of Selection On 20 April 201 before me, Sephen J Browney a notary public in and for said state, personally appeared Who proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person whose name is subscribed to the within
State of NEW JERSEY County of Selection On 20 April 201 before me, Sephen J Browney a notary public in and for said state, personally appeared Who proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person whose name is subscribed to the within
County of Selection On 25 April 201 before me, Slephen J Brandard a notary public in and for said state, personally appeared Assisfactory evidence to be the person whose name is subscribed to the within
On 25 April 2011 before me, Stephen J Broward, a notary public in and for said state, personally appeared
On 25 April 2011 before me, Stephen J Broward, a notary public in and for said state, personally appeared
a notary public in and for said state, personally appeared who proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person whose name is subscribed to the within
who proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person whose name is subscribed to the within
satisfactory evidence to be the person whose name is subscribed to the within
instrument and acknowledged to me that he or she executed the same in his or
MOTION CONTRACTOR OF THE WAY AND A CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY
her authorized capacity and that by his or her signature on the instrument, the
person, or the entity upon behalf of which the person acted, executed the
instrument.
I certify under PENALTY OF PERJURY under the laws of the State of
NEW SEASON that the foregoing paragraph is true and correct.
WITNESS my hand and official seal.
Notary Public for the State of My
commission expres
[NOTARY SEAL/
101 2314612

BioNeutral Laboratories Corporation USA Inc, ("Assignor"), a Delaware corporation with its

principal offices at 211 Warren Street, Newark, NJ 07103, is the owner of the trademark,

"SCIENCE TO SAVE LIVES & PROTECT THE ENVIRONMENT" which is presently registered in the Office United States Patent and Trademark

Registration Number: 3770556

Date of Registration: 04/06/2010

BioNeutral Group Inc, ("Assignee"), a Nevada corporation with its principal

offices at 211 Warren Street, Newark, NJ 07103, desires to acquire all right title

and interest in the trademark "SCIENCE TO SAVE LIVES & PROTECT THE ENVIRONMENT", the

good will symbolized by the mark,

and the registration of the trademark.

Now, therefore, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of

which are hereby acknowledged, Assignor does hereby sell, assign, transfer and

set over to Assignee, its successors, and assigns, all right, title, and interest in said

mark, along with the registrations together with the good will symbolized by the

mark throughout the United States along with the right to recover for damages and

profits for past infringements of the trademark.

Assignor warrants that it is the legal owner of all right, title and interest in the

trademark. that the trademark has not been otherwise previously

assigned, or encumbered and that this assignment does not infringe on the rights

of any person.

	ASSIGNOR	
	By: XACOO	
	Name: Stephen J Browand	
	Title: President & CEO	
	COOL COMMON ON WAR	
	Certificate of Acknowledgment of Notary Public	
	State of NEW JEREY	
	County of RERUEN	
) the control of the control	
	On 25th April 2011 before me, Skyhen 5 Brenand	
	a notary public in and for said state, personally appeared	of
	satisfactory evidence to be the person whose name is subscribed to the wit	hin
	instrument and acknowledged to me that he or she executed the same in his	Of
		the
		the
	instrument.	
	(HOM MOUNT)	
	I certify under PENALTY OF PERJURY under the laws of the State of	
٨	JEW TEXA that the foregoing paragraph is true and correct.	
2 3	WITNESS my hand and official seal.	
		. ن ت
	Notary Public for the State of	My
	commission expires	
	(NOTARY SEAR)	
	and you	

BioNeutral Laboratories Corporation USA Inc, ("Assignor"), a Delaware corporation with its

principal offices at 211 Warren Street, Newark, NJ 07103, is the owner of the trademark, "BIONEUTRAL" which is presently registered in the United States Patent and Trademark Office as

follows:

Serial Number: 77794593

Filing Date: 07/31/2009

("Assignee"), a Nevada corporation with its principal BioNeutral Group Inc.

offices at 211 Warren Street, Newark, NJ 07103, desires to acquire all right title

and interest in the trademark "BIONEUTRAL", the good will symbolized by the mark,

and the registration of the trademark.

Now, therefore, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of

which are hereby acknowledged, Assignor does hereby sell, assign, transfer and

set over to Assignee, its successors, and assigns, all right, title, and interest in said

mark, along with the registrations together with the good will symbolized by the

mark throughout the United States along with the right to recover for damages and

profits for past infringements of the trademark.

Assignor warrants that it is the legal owner of all right, title and interest in the

otherwise previously trademark, that the trademark has not been

assigned, or encumbered and that this assignment does not infringe on the rights

of any person.

By: XXIII	
Name: Stephen J Browand	
Title: President & CEO	
Certificate of Acknowledgment of Notary Public	
State of NEW JEESEY	
County of BEEGEN	
on 25th April 201, before me, Stephen J Browning	
a potary public in and for said state, personally appeared	
Fresidat & Co., who proved to me on the basis	of
satisfactory evidence to be the person whose name is subscribed to the with	nin
	or
her authorized capacity and that by his or her signature on the instrument, t	he
	he
instrument.	.,
HISTORIAN CONTRACTOR OF THE CO	
I certify under PENALTY OF PERJURY under the laws of the State of that the foregoing paragraph is true and correct.	
WITNESS my hand and official seal.	
Notary Public for the State ofI	Μy
NOGRLY PROJECTOL THE STATE OF	vry
Commission expires [NOTARY SEAL	
(b) 2-31 4 6/2-2 (c)	

TRADEMARK REEL: 004528 FRAME: 0801

RECORDED: 04/26/2011

ASSIGNOR